
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Build a Module 9 days? Wed 7/17/13 Mon 7/29/13
2 Create a Functional Prototype 3 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/19/13
3 Create an Operational Prototype 3 days Thu 7/25/13 Mon 7/29/13
4 Write a Script 7 days Wed 7/17/13 Thu 7/25/13
5 Review a Script 7 days Wed 7/17/13 Thu 7/25/13
6 Create Media Enhancements 3 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/19/13
7 Apply Media Enhancements 3 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/19/13
8 Review Media Enhancements 2 days Wed 7/17/13 Thu 7/18/13
9 Perform User Testing 1 day? Wed 7/17/13 Wed 7/17/13

10 Accept Module 0 days Wed 7/17/13 Wed 7/17/13
11 Build a Module 29 days? Wed 7/17/13 Mon 8/26/13
12 Create a Functional Prototype 3 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/19/13
13 Create an Operational Prototype 3 days Mon 7/22/13 Wed 7/24/13
14 Write a Script 7 days Thu 7/25/13 Fri 8/2/13
15 Review a Script 7 days Mon 8/5/13 Tue 8/13/13
16 Create Media Enhancements 3 days Wed 8/14/13 Fri 8/16/13
17 Apply Media Enhancements 3 days Mon 8/19/13 Wed 8/21/13
18 Review Media Enhancements 2 days Thu 8/22/13 Fri 8/23/13
19 Perform User Testing 1 day? Mon 8/26/13 Mon 8/26/13
20 Accept Module 0 days Mon 8/26/13 Mon 8/26/13
21 Build a Module 29 days? Wed 7/17/13 Mon 8/26/13
22 Create a Functional Prototype 3 days Wed 7/17/13 Fri 7/19/13
23 Create an Operational Prototype 3 days Tue 7/30/13 Thu 8/1/13
24 Write a Script 7 days Thu 7/25/13 Fri 8/2/13
25 Review a Script 7 days Mon 8/5/13 Tue 8/13/13
26 Create Media Enhancements 3 days Wed 8/14/13 Fri 8/16/13
27 Apply Media Enhancements 3 days Mon 8/19/13 Wed 8/21/13
28 Review Media Enhancements 2 days Thu 8/22/13 Fri 8/23/13
29 Perform User Testing 1 day? Mon 8/26/13 Mon 8/26/13
30 Accept Module 0 days Mon 8/26/13 Mon 8/26/13
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